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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4134

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST2 H/A

Field: scp1a

Time: 12:00 PM

Date: saturday, February 25, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Away: 12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold G

12 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga G

No. Name

10 Hannah Pevey
11 Grace McClure
13 Margaret Coyne
17 Emerson Duncan
19 Katherine Williams
02 Kelly Doyle

22 Sara M Nunn

23 Finley Chagnon
28 Walker Morton
03 Avery Parise

35 Charlotte Maier
04 Kinzie King

50 Anna Langley
51 Marjorie Hawkins
55 Indeera Sen

06 Catherine Bonner
07 Reese Hall

71 Nancy Kenney
75 Arden Hagerman
08 Annabella Ryan
82 Rasa Markauskas

09 Rose Spisso

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold G

Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




